

MATERIALE

I.D.: 90822798

Data publicarii	13.12.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 6.796,62 RON - 6.796,62 RON

Descriere: CORNIER 20X37.82=756.30 PLATBANDA 5X46.22=231.09 OSB 15 5X68.91=344.54
ELECTROZI 2.5 5X21.01=105.04 ELECTROZI 3.5 5X21.01=105.04 DISC 230 1010.08=100.84
VOPSEA 2.5L 1X147.06 LAVABILA 15L 12X105.04=1260.50 LAVABILA 15L EXT 5X210.08 PLASA
FIBRA50X2.35=117.65 TRAFALLET 6X25.21=151.26 SET TRAF 10X8.40=84.03 PENSULA 40
10X3.36=33.61. PENSULA 60 10X5.04=50.42 VOPSEA 0.75L 10X20.17=201.68 VOPSEA 0.75L
30X20.17=605.04 VOPSEA 0.75L 10X20.17=201.68 DILUANT 12X16.81=201.68 MANUSI
20X5.04=100.84 BANDA 6X8.40=50.42 BANDA TEFLON 10X5.04=50.42 BANDA IZOLAT
10X4.20=42.02 LOCTITE 3X63.03=189.03 RACORD WC 10X16.81=168.07 DILUANT
24X10.08=242.02 CIMENT 1X26.05=26.05 TEAVA PPR 20 2X11.76=23.53 BANDA TEFLON
2X5.04=10.08 MUFA PPR 20 6X0.42=2.52 MUFA PPR 10X4.20=42.02 COT PPR 10X0.50=5.04
CLEMA PPR 20X0.42=8.40 DIBLU 20X0.55=10.92 ROBINET 1X21.01=21.01 MANOMETRU
1X14.29=14.29 TEAVA PPR 2X17.65=35.29 COT PPR 5X0.50=2.52 MUFA PPR 10X0.42=4.20
